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DATE: _______________________

TIME:  _______________________ 

LOCATION/CONFERENCE ROOM: ______________________

MEETING SUBJECT: ______________________________

FACILITATOR:  ______________________________ 

ATTENDEES 

Name Facility/Affiliate Telephone 

RICK SCOTT 
GOVERNOR 

CARLOS LOPEZ-CANTERA 
LT. GOVERNOR 

JONATHAN P. STEVERSON 
SECRETARY 

E-mail

June 7, 2016

2:00 PM

196 (10) - Mangrove

EQ Florida, Inc. (FLD981032494)

Richard Vaughn, EM

Kelly Honey FDEP / SWD / CAP 813-470-4786 kelly.honey@dep.state.fl.us

Richard Vaughn FDEP / SWD / CAP 813-470-5799 richard.vaughn@dep.state.fl.us

Bryan Baker (via phone) FDEP / Tallahassee / RCRA Program 850-245-8787 bryan.baker@dep.state.fl.us

Carrie L. Kruchell (via phone) FDEP / Tallahassee / RCRA Permitting 850-245-8765 carrie.l.kruchell@dep.state.fl.us

Kelley Boatwright (did not attend) FDEP / SWD / CAP (did not attend) did not attend did not attend

Gene Cieply US Ecology 813-319-3410 gene.cieply@usecology.com

Ken Dean US Ecology 813-319-3433 ken.dean@usecology.com

Stuart Stapleton US Ecology 813-319-3423 stuart.stapleton@usecology.com
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MEETING AGENDA 
 

ORGANIZER:  Richard Vaughn, Environmental Manager 
SUBJECT:  EQ Florida, Inc. (FLD981932494); inspection of 08‐14‐15 
DATE:    June 7, 2016 

 
 

1. Introductions and Opening Remarks 
a. District 
b. EQ Florida, Inc. 
c. Tallahassee 

 
2. Penalty discussion 

a. Item by item review 
i. EQ's comments 
ii. Department's comments 

 
3. Draft Consent Order #16‐0275 

a. EQ's comments 
b. Department's comments 

 
4. Open Discussion 

 
5. Closing remarks 

a. Copies of Attendance Record 
b. Any general comments  

 


